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https://www.worldbank.org/en/news/press-release/2025/12/10/afghan-economy-expands-amid-persistent-challenges
https://www.tbsnews.net/economy/december-sees-bangladeshs-second-highest-remittance-inflow-322b-1324231
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https://www.thedailystar.net/business/news/exports-fell-nearly-5-2025-4073381
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https://thefinancialexpress.com.bd/stock/bangladesh/investor-losses-in-nbfi-liquidation-far-greater-than-they-appear
https://www.rma.org.bt/
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https://economictimes.indiatimes.com/news/economy/indicators/india-gdp-growth-at-7-4-percent-fy26-ahead-of-union-budget/articleshow/126386581.cms
https://economictimes.indiatimes.com/news/economy/indicators/india-gdp-growth-at-7-4-percent-fy26-ahead-of-union-budget/articleshow/126386581.cms
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https://www.rbi.org.in/scripts/WSSViewDetail.aspx?PARAM1=2&TYPE=Section
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https://economictimes.indiatimes.com/news/economy/indicators/indias-april-november-fiscal-deficit-at-rs-9-76-lakh-crore-widens-on-year-to-62-3-of-fy26-aim/articleshow/126270202.cms
https://economictimes.indiatimes.com/news/economy/indicators/indias-april-november-fiscal-deficit-at-rs-9-76-lakh-crore-widens-on-year-to-62-3-of-fy26-aim/articleshow/126270202.cms
https://economictimes.indiatimes.com/news/economy/finance/sitharaman-co-line-up-17-lakh-crore-ppp-pipeline-across-852-projects-over-three-years/articleshow/126376032.cms
https://economictimes.indiatimes.com/news/economy/finance/sitharaman-co-line-up-17-lakh-crore-ppp-pipeline-across-852-projects-over-three-years/articleshow/126376032.cms
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https://www.boerse-stuttgart.de/en/products/bonds/stuttgart/a3kpcb-maldives-sukuk-issuance-ltd-dl-trust-certs-2021-26-reg-s
https://customs.gov.np/content/450/foreign-trade-statistics-came-208-83/
https://www.presidentsoffice.gov.lk/the-full-speech-delivered-by-president-anura-kumara-dissanayake-in-parliament-2025-12-19/
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https://documents1.worldbank.org/curated/en/099122225074016363/pdf/P176456-152b9517-5be7-4181-9f74-687a649dd1fc.pdf
https://pmd.gov.lk/news/india-extends-usd-450-million-relief-package-for-rebuilding-sri-lanka-programme/
https://www.statistics.gov.lk/InflationAndPrices/StaticalInformation/MonthlyCCPI/CCPI_20251231E
https://www.cbsl.gov.lk/sites/default/files/cbslweb_documents/statistics/wei/WEI_20260102_e.pdf
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https://www.themorning.lk/articles/xYLVF3SFm8e7BIzgLYaP
https://www.treasury.gov.lk/api/file/4f526647-b266-4ebe-aeee-ae6612c47cd3
https://www.treasury.gov.lk/api/file/673310c3-cf92-4127-b721-f9315ccc1ade
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http://www.tresor.economie.gouv.fr/tresor-internationa
mailto:erwan.andaloussi@dgtresor.gouv.fr
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